

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:Tr.C.M.P.No.115 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	01.05.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> None appeared on either side. List the matter on 17.06.2026. JLSR <u>VGKR, J</u>	